SMD Shielded Power Inductors – SCPS Series
SCPS Series
The SCPS Series is designed for low profile type with low RDC and large
current. The magnetic shielding supports high – density mounting. This
series also provides working – frequency up to 1MHz.
Features Applications
 RoHS compliant
 Low Rdc and high saturation current for portable

Standard Specifications
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(±%)
Test
Frequency
(KHz)
RDC
(mΩ) Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
SCPS0725T-1R0□-N 1.0 30 100 14.28 8.3 6.22
SCPS0725T-1R5□-N 1.5 30 100 19.70 7.2 5.00
SCPS0725T-2R2□-N 2.2 30 100 24.09 5.4 4.40
SCPS0725T-3R3□-N 3.3 30 100 41.20 4.4 3.70
SCPS0725T-4R7□-N 4.7 30 100 49.70 4.0 3.20
SCPS0725T-5R6□-N 5.6 20,30 100 58.90 3.9 2.90
SCPS0725T-6R8□-N 6.8 20,30 100 66.30 3.5 2.70
SCPS0725T-100□-N 10 20,30 100 92.40 2.8 1.90
SCPS0725T-150□-N 15 20,30 100 170.0 2.3 1.70
SCPS0725T-220□-N 22 20,30 100 210.0 1.5 1.52
SCPS0725T-330□-N 33 20,30 100 320.0 1.4 1.10
SCPS0725T-470□-N 47 20,30 100 490.0 1.2 0.95
 Test Freq.(L): 100KHz , 1V
 When ordering, please specify tolerance and packaging codes
 Tolerance : M = ±20% / T = ±30%
 Isat : Inductance drop ≦ 30%

Standard Specifications
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(±%)
Test
Frequency
(KHz)
RDC
(mΩ) Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
SCPS0740T-1R0□-N 1.0 30 100 6.38 12.0 9.00
SCPS0740T-1R5□-N 1.5 30 100 8.64 10.0 8.00
SCPS0740T-1R8□-N 1.8 30 100 9.60 8.60 7.92
SCPS0740T-2R5□-N 2.5 30 100 13.6 7.20 7.40
SCPS0740T-3R3□-N 3.3 30 100 17.8 6.80 6.70
SCPS0740T-4R7□-N 4.7 20,30 100 26.6 4.60 4.90
SCPS0740T-5R6□-N 5.6 20,30 100 29.0 4.10 4.60
SCPS0740T-6R8□-N 6.8 20,30 100 34.0 3.90 3.90
SCPS0740T-100□-N 10 20,30 100 55.6 3.40 3.25
SCPS0740T-150□-N 15 20,30 100 74.4 3.00 2.70
SCPS0740T-220□-N 22 20,30 100 98.1 2.40 2.40
SCPS0740T-330□-N 33 20,30 100 140 2.00 1.90
SCPS0740T-470□-N 47 20,30 100 217 1.70 1.48
SCPS0740T-560□-N 56 20,30 100 260 1.50 1.33
SCPS0740T-680□-N 68 20,30 100 310 1.36 1.20
SCPS0740T-820□-N 82 20,30 100 360 1.20 1.12
SCPS0740T-101□-N 100 20,30 100 480 1.12 0.95
SCPS0740T-121□-N 120 20,30 100 560 1.00 0.89
SCPS0740T-151□-N 150 20,30 100 710 0.92 0.82
 Test Freq.(L): 100KHz 1V
 When ordering, please specify tolerance and packaging codes.
 Tolerance : M = ±20% / T = ±30%
 Isat : Inductance drop ≦ 30%